
TG • Grade 5 • Unit 5 • Daily Practice and Problems

Co
py

rig
ht

 ©
 K

en
da

ll 
H

un
t P

ub
lis

hi
ng

 C
om

pa
ny

A Mile Walk

Jerome gathered data from the Distance vs. Time Lab.

If he continued to walk at the same pace, about how long would it take
him to walk one mile?

Show or tell how you found your answer. 

Trial 1 Trial 2

T
Time (in seconds)

Distance vs. Time

D
Distance
(in yards) Trial 3 Average

6

9

12

4.50

6.75

8.50

3.88

6.31

8.25

4.34

6.40

8.35

4

6

8

5280 feet = 1 mile

Estimation

Estimate the answers to the following  problems. Then explain your
thinking.

1. About how many 14s are in 150?

2. About how many 25s are in 280?

3. About how many 20s are in 312?

4. About how many 40s are in 2591?

Name Date




