Jerome gathered data from the Distance vs. Time Lab.

Distance vs. Time

<i>D</i> Distance (in yards)	<i>T</i> Time (in seconds)			
	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Average
6	4.50	3.88	4.34	4
9	6.75	6.31	6.40	6
12	8.50	8.25	8.35	8

If he continued to walk at the same pace, about how long would it take him to walk one mile?

Show or tell how you found your answer.



## \$

## **Estimation**



Estimate the answers to the following problems. Then explain your thinking.

- 1. About how many 14s are in 150?
- 2. About how many 25s are in 280?
- 3. About how many 20s are in 312?
- 4. About how many 40s are in 2591?